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SOUETRE
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MASSERAN
ROBILLARD
PASUT
BOYCE

Bretagne jeunes Valqueven | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

Ines

Lou
Valentine
Emma
Andrea
Elodie
Maelys
Nora

Cap Malo

Cicé Blossac
La Freslonniere
Lanniron

St Laurent

Pen Ar Bed

St Laurent
Sables d'Or

T1 T2
78 73
81 82
82 84
83 89
83 90
84 92
89 091
104 104

Tot
151
163
166
172
173
176
180
208



